
CLASS OF 2025

HEIGHT 6'7

WEIGHT 225

THROWS RIGHT

BATS RIGHT

POSITION P / 1B

AGE
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8u

9u

10u
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9TH

10TH

11TH
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BANDITS WASATCH LEAGUE

TEAM LEAGUE

RMSB

ATHLETICS

GOLD

NATURALS

NATURALS

NATURALS

MURRAY REC LEAGUE

            #8  SAM BROUSSEAU

HOMETOWN

MURRAY

RMSB

WASATCH LEAGUE

SALT LAKE C.C. LEAGUE

RMSB

MURRAY REC LEAGUE

RMSB

MURRAY HIGH

MURRAY HIGH

CLASS 5A - REGION 6

LDS Mission & College Baseball

again this Spring.  Should see some good progress on the mound.  Could have a big hitting year?

YANKEES MURRAY REC LEAGUE

PLANS AFTER HIGH SCHOOL

2022 COACH COMMENT

CLASS 5A - REGION 6

NATURALS

ELITE

CHIEFS 

Good sized freshman with big bat potential.  Should see time at first base as well as on the mound.
Freshman year will present opportunites to develop more as a pitcher and fielder.      

2023 COACH COMMENT

A second year of basketball/baseball will aid in developing his athleticism.  Will see time on the mound and 1B again 


